chinj
RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XL7512 Series
12-Port Light L3 Industrial Managed PoE Switch
 Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
XL7512 Series

Temperature: -40° to
75° C
ORDERING INFORMATION
XL7512 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
Optional Accessories – Power Supply Series
SDR-120-48  Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48Vdc at 2.5A; Metal casing; Ultra slim width
40mm
SDR-240-48  Industrial DIN rail power supply; Output 48Vdc at 5A; Metal casing; Ultra slim width
63mm
Optional Accessories – SFP Transceiver Series
XTR-28-SX-550M SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nm, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
XTR-38-SX-2K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
XTR-38-LX-10K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
XTR-38-LX-20K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 20km, 3.3V, -40~85°C, DDMI
WHO WE ARE
Built on 20 years of experience in designing and manufacturing industrial networking products, Agatel was established from
the UK to serve the infrastructure and industrial sectors in EMEA markets with reliable connectivity for mission-critical systems